

SLP(C)No. 23027 OF 2003
ITEM No.30

Court No. 4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23027/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2003 in AS 367/85
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VATHSALSAMANICKAVASAGAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N. GANESAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and
exemption from filing O.T.)(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. R. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Venkatesh Perumal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted. Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.
Issue notice.

(N. Annapurna) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master