

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1241 OF 2005

VATHSALSAMANICKAVASAGAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. GANESAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

for

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath ,Adv

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Wednesday, the 13th March, 2013 and it
may retain its position.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master